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WHAT’S ON @ PRIMBEE??

WEEK 7

Wednesday 27 November - Jump Rope. (Years 3 —6) 2pm-2:30pm {Kindy-Yr 2) 2:30pm-3pm
Wednesday 27 November - Professional Learning In the Library. 3:15pm —4:15pm
Thursday 28 November - Final Scripture assembly

WEEK 8

Monday 2 December - Water Safety Commences 1pm — 1:45pm

Tuesday 3 December - Yr 6 High School Orientation Day - all day

Thursday 5 December — Community Helpers afternoon tea — 12:45pm — 1:45pm
Friday 6 December — Special Performance Day - 9:30am — 11am

WEEK 9

Monday 9 December - Water Safety Commences 1pm — 1:45pm
Wednesday 11 December — Presentation Day 9am — 11am

WEEK 10

Monday 16 December - Colour Run PBL reward 2pm-3pm

Tuesday 17 December — Year 6 Farewell {Port Kembla Golf Club 5pm)
Wednesday 18 December — Last day of term for students

WEEK 1, TERM 1 - 2020

Tuesday 28 January — Staff Return
Wednesday 29 January — Students return
Thursday 30 January — Kindergarten students commence



